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Business Name 

Mailing Address 

Email 

Signature 

Black Diamond Labor Days 
Sponsor Packages 

Platinum Sponsor 
Logo on Program Cover
Logo on Posters 
Posters for business
Logo on Website 
Social Media Posts

Gold Sponsor

Social Media Posts 
1 Page Color Ad in Program
1 10 x 10 Booth 
Live Announcements all event days
Logo on Event Banner

Program Advertising Rates 

4 Column (7.25" x 9") 
H 4 Column (7.25" x 4.25")
V 4 Column (4.25" x 9") 
2 Column (3.55" x 4.25")

*Do You Need Design Services?

Full Page Ad

Half Page Ad
Quarter Page

2 Full Page Color Ads in Program
2 10 x 10 Booths 
Logo on Event Banner 
Logo on Green River Queen 
Live Announcements all event days

c::> � Sllver Sponsor
�ocial Media Posts 

Color 

$350 

$195 

$195 

$145 

for $100 
for $75 
for $SO 

½ Page Color Ad in Program
1 1 0 x 1 0 Booth 
Live Announcements all event days

8/W 
*Notes to Graphic Artist

$225 

$125 

$125 

$100 

*up to 2 edits

Contact Name 

Phone No. 

Amount Enclosed: S ______ _ 

Date: 
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