

Black Diamond Labor Days Sponsor Packages



Platinum Sponsor

Logo on Program Cover Logo on Posters Posters for business Logo on Website Social Media Posts 2 Full Page Color Ads in Program
2 10 x 10 Booths
Logo on Event Banner
Logo on Green River Queen
Live Announcements all event days



Gold Sponsor

Social Media Posts
1 Page Color Ad in Program
1 10 x 10 Booth
Live Announcements all event days
Logo on Event Banner

Silver Sponsor

Social Media Posts

½ Page Color Ad in Program

1 10 x 10 Booth

Live Announcements all event days

		Program Advertising Rates		Color	B/W	*Notes to Graphic Artist
\bigcirc	Full Page	4 Column (7.25" x 9")		\$350	\$225	
$\tilde{\bigcirc}$	Half Page	H 4 Column (7.25" x 4.25")		\$195	\$125 \$125	
$\tilde{\circ}$	Half Page	V 4 Column (4.25" x 9")		\$195	\$125	
Ŏ	_	e 2 Column (3.55" x 4.25")		\$145	\$100	
		*Do You Need Design Services?				
		Full Page Ad	for	\$100		
		Half Page Ad	for	\$75		
		Quarter Page	for	\$50		
			*u	p to 2 ed	dits	
Business Name			-	Contact N	lame	
Mailing Address		_	Phone No.			
	_		-			
Email			_	Amount Enclosed: \$		
Signature			Date:			

For more imformation or questions about sponsorships and advertising, please contact: Hello@blackdiamondlabordays.com



Black Diamond Labor Days
PO Box 716
Black Diamond, WA 98010
www.blackdiamondlabordays.org



Tami Deady 253-266-8936